
ADVANTAGES: 

PACKAGE: 

improves reproduction parameters
 
 

stimulates secretion of genotropic hormones 
lowers appearance of anestra, ‚silent‘ oestrus and ovarial cyst syndromes

 

lowers metritis, mastitis and somatic cell counts
improves hoof strength
prevents from infective �nger skin diseases (DD and DI)
lowers scouring and respiration problems
lowers aborts and deliveries of dead calves
increases daily gains of calves

 

Mineral-vitamin feeds with organic minerals

Premin® EX 
Organic microelements are proven for their better bioavailability when compared to inorganic ones.
Organic minerals have positive e�ect on overall health status, immune system, skeletal and muscle growth, 
tissues, reproduction and production parameters. 

Multilayer bags 25kg, big bags 700-1000 kg
Store on wooden pallets in dry place.

DOSAGE: 
150-300g per head per day



COMPOSITION:

Ca %

%

%

%

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

IU

IU

IU

15

7,5

12

3

1 200

8 350

650

5 700

1 300

35

100

40

750 000

100 000

2 000

12

-

11,5

8

1 200

8 300

1 200

6 000

2 400

35

100

40

1 000 000

200 000

2 000

16

4,5

13

5

1 200

8 300

1 200

6 000

2 400

35

100

40

750 000

100 000

6 000

16,5

5,5

8,5

4,5

1 200

8 400

600

6 300

1 700

35

100

40

750 000

140 000

5 000

12

12

10

3

1 200

8 500

1 200

6 100

2 400

35

100

40

800 000

140 000

2 000

25

6

6

4

1 200

8 700

350

7 250

750

35

100

40

750 000

100 000

2 000

15

12

7

5

1 200

8 500

1 200

6 100

2 400

35

100

40

750 000

120 000

4 000

1

10

5

5

1 300

8 700

600

6 100

1 200

35

100

40

1 200 000

120 000

3 000

1

12

7

7

1 300

8 650

1 950

6 900

1 600

35

100

40

800 000

160 000

2 000

5

-

-

20

3 000

10 000

-

10 000

-

50

100

30

1 000 000

250 000

10 000

NUTRIENT unit Premin
EX1

Premin
EX2

Premin
EX3

Premin
EX4

Premin
EX5

Premin
EX6

Premin
EX7

Premin
EX8

Premin
EX9

Premin
PP

P

Na

Mg

Cu

Inorg.Mn

Org.Mn

Inorg.Zn

Org.Zn

Se

J

Co

Vitamin A

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

 
 
 


