

# Premin® EX

Organic microelements are proven for their better bioavailability when compared to inorganic ones. Organic minerals have positive effect on overall health status, immune system, skeletal and muscle growth, tissues, reproduction and production parameters.

#### **ADVANTAGES:**

- improves reproduction parameters
- stimulates secretion of genotropic hormones
- lowers appearance of anestra, ,silent' oestrus and ovarial cyst syndromes
- lowers metritis, mastitis and somatic cell counts
- improves hoof strength
- prevents from infective finger skin diseases (DD and DI)
- lowers scouring and respiration problems
- lowers aborts and deliveries of dead calves
- increases daily gains of calves

### **PACKAGE:**

Multilayer bags 25kg, big bags 700-1000 kg Store on wooden pallets in dry place.

#### **DOSAGE:**

150-300g per head per day

## Mineral-vitamin feeds with organic minerals



**VVS Verměřovice s.r.o.** 561 52, Verměřovice 159 Czech Republic +420 465 642 670
GSM: +420 775 755 175
email: vvs@vvs.cz, **www.vvs.cz** 

#### **COMPOSITION:**

NUTRIENT	unit	Premin EX1	Premin EX2	Premin EX3	Premin EX4	Premin EX5	Premin EX6	Premin EX7	Premin EX8	Premin EX9	Premin PP
Ca	%	15	12	16	16,5	12	25	15	1	1	5
Р	%	7,5	-	4,5	5,5	12	6	12	10	12	-
Na	%	12	11,5	13	8,5	10	6	7	5	7	-
Mg	%	3	8	5	4,5	3	4	5	5	7	20
Cu	mg	1 200	1 200	1 200	1 200	1 200	1 200	1 200	1 300	1 300	3 000
Inorg.Mn	mg	8 350	8 300	8 300	8 400	8 500	8 700	8 500	8 700	8 650	10 000
Org.Mn	mg	650	1 200	1 200	600	1 200	350	1 200	600	1 950	-
Inorg.Zn	mg	5 700	6 000	6 000	6 300	6 100	7 250	6 100	6 100	6 900	10 000
Org.Zn	mg	1 300	2 400	2 400	1 700	2 400	750	2 400	1 200	1 600	-
Se	mg	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	50
J	mg	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Со	mg	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	30
Vitamin A	IU	750 000	1 000 000	750 000	750 000	800 000	750 000	750 000	1 200 000	800 000	1 000 000
Vitamin D3	IU	100 000	200 000	100 000	140 000	140 000	100 000	120 000	120 000	160 000	250 000
Vitamin E	IU	2 000	2 000	6 000	5 000	2 000	2 000	4 000	3 000	2 000	10 000





**VVS Verměřovice s.r.o.** 561 52, Verměřovice 159 Czech Republic (\*\*) +420 465 642 670 GSM: +420 775 755 175 email: vvs@vvs.cz, **www.vvs.cz**